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h p://www.city.takeo.lg.jp/bosai/

h p://www.pref.saga.lg.jp/bousai/

h p://www.river.go.jp/

h p://www.jma.go.jp/jma/index.html

2

(3m

2
1 2

20.5 3m

 

0.5m

3 m

 m
  1 2 0 .5 m
  2 8 ,0 0 0 m 3



345

345

498

1:4,5001:4,500

mm
50050040040030030020020010010000


